


Part Number

Dimension

Quantity

1150x230x15mm

2

1150x230x15mm

1100x86x16mm

1100x86x16mm

1150x60x20mm

994x25x25mm

986x24x24mm

1150x76x16mm

450x15x8mm

SEOCISIOIGICIGICE)

1020x22x10mm

DO | H DD [ (DD DD DN

1




Ax4 @ Bx4 "y Cx 20 v Dx2

6x11x50mm 3x6x20mm
Ex4| ™, Fx30 | ~, Gx24 Ix1
Sy ) Y 3x8x30mm " 3x8x15mm 1400x1060mm

«x\\\\\\\\\\\\*g




'l A

To avoid transportation damage,protective wooden
blocks are placed at the opening,
please remove them during installation










