



Part Number	Dimension	Quantity
1	1150x230x15mm	2
2	1150x230x15mm	2
3	1100x86x16mm	2
4	1100x86x16mm	2
(5)	1150x60x20mm	2
6	994x25x25mm	1
7	986x24x24mm	2
8	1150x76x16mm	2
9	450x15x8mm	4
(10)	1020x22x10mm	2















